HSMx-A43x-xxxxx
Surface Mount LED Indicator
Data Sheet
Description
The Power PLCC-4 SMT LEDs with Lens are high-performance
PLCC-4 package size SMT LEDs targeted mainly in Automotive
and Electronic Signs and Signals (ESS) markets. These
top-mount single-chip packages with focused radiation offer

radiation pattern may not be aligned with this axis.
2. lv tolerance is ±12%.
Part Numbering System
Color Part Number Min. IV (mcd) Typ. IV (mcd) Max. IV (mcd) Test Current
(mA) Dice Technology
Red HSMC-A430-W50M1 1125 2300 3550 50 AlInGaP
HSMC-A431-X90M1 2240 4000 7150 50 AlInGaP
HSMC-A431-Y70M1 3550 - 7150 50 AlInGaP
HSMC-A431-Y80M1 3550 - 9000 50 AlInGaP
Red Orange HSMJ-A430-W50M1 1125 2300 3550 50 AlInGaP
HSMJ-A431-X90M1 2240 4500 7150 50 AlInGaP
HSMJ-A431-X90M1 2240 - 7150 50 AlInGaP
HSMJ-A431-Y70M1 3550 - 7150 50 AlInGaP
Orange HSML-A431-X90M1 2240 4500 7150 50 AlInGaP
Amber HSMA-A430-W90M1 1400 3000 4500 50 AlInGaP
HSMA-A431-Y00M1 2850 5000 - 50 AlInGaP
HSMA-A431-X90M1 2240 4700 7150 50 AlInGaP
HSMA-A431-13NM1 7150 - 14000 50 AlInGaP
HSMA-A431-Z50M1 4500 - 14000 50 AlInGaP
HSMA-A431-Z5WM1 4500 - 14000 50 AlInGaP
Green HSMM-A430-X90M2 2240 7150 30 InGaN
HSMM-A430-Y3YM2 2850 - 5600 30 InGaN
HSMM-A430-Y7YM2 3550 - 7150 30 InGaN
Blue HSMN-A430-V50M2 715 2240 30 InGaN